Form-ULID-003263 (DCS:12-LO-F0852) Issue: 19.0
Page 1 of 15
RAYZON SOLAR
PRIVATE LIMITED
REPORT NUMBER: 4790927511.4.1-OTHER-S1
PROJECT NUMBER: 4790927511.4.1
Test Report
Select the applicable test

Max
System
Voltage,
(V dc)
Rated
Current at
STC, (A dc)
Short
Circuit
Current at
STC, A dc)
Rated Max
Power at
STC,
(Watts)
RSB560WC 50.34 42.42 1500 13.21 13.77 560
RSB555WC 50.2 42.28 1500 13.13 13.71 555
RSB550WC 50.06 42.14 1500 13.06 13.65 550
RSB545WC 49.91 42.01 1500 12.98 13.59 545
RSB540WC 49.78 41.86 1500 12.91 13.53 540
RSB535WC 49.64 41.72 1500 12.83 13.47 535
RSB530WC 49.5 41.58 1500 12.76 13.41 530
RSB525WC 49.36 41.44 1500 12.68 13.35 525
Note: Tolerance for Isc, Voc is ±5%, and Pmax is -0%/+3%\
1. For each Main group, the following tests (Test Lot 1) shall be performed on a model number (Model 2)
that has an STC power rating that is within 95 percent (rounded to the nearest watt) of the highest STC
power rating in the group (Model 1):